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For more information,
contact Melissa Nemac at 402-529-2233 
or melissa@elvphd.org
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For more information, contact Jeremy Collinson at 308-385-5175 
or jcollinson@cdhd.ne.gov

For more information,
contact Caitlin Schneider at 
402-563-9656 ext. 266
or cpleas@ecdhd.com

For more information contact
Laura McDougall at 402-362-2621
or lauram@fourcorners.ne.gov

For more information,
contact Melissa Haas
at 308-487-3600 or 
mcervantes@pphd.org

For more information,
contact Tiffany Hansen at 402-987-2161
or tpaulson@dakotacountyne.org

For more information,
contact Melissa Haas
at 308-487-3600 or 
mcervantes@pphd.org

For more information,
contact Katherine Mulligan at 308-995-4778
or kmulligan@trphd.org
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Lancaster

For more information, call Karla Jensen at 402-375-2200
or adminassist@nnphd.org

For more information,
contact Kim Buser at 402-826-6680
or kbuser@phsneb.org

Two Rivers

For more information, contact Coartney DiGiorgio
 at 402-727-5396 or coartney@3rphd.org

For more information,
contact Gbadero Yerokun
at 308-530-2792 or 
yerokuno@wcdhd.org

For more information, contact Michele Bever
at 402-462-6211 or michele.bever@shdhd.org

For more information,
contact Grant Bruggemann
at 402-274-3993 or
grant@sedhd.org

For more information, contact
Heidi Hostert at 402-336-2406
or heidi@ncdhd.ne.gov

For more information, contact
Myra Stoney at 308-345-4223
or director@swhealth.ne.gov

Geographic Information Systems

For more information contact
Jenny Steventon at 402-339-4334
or jsteventon@sarpycasshealth.com

For more information, contact
Ashley Jeffres at 308-346-5795
orashleyjeffres@nctc.net


